
4

6

5

1
3

2

7

8

9

Berg Kurs

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



0

27

196
157 115
102 70

120

209

65

O.B.

O.B.

50

95

153

96
278 237
224 190

0

DRAIN
132

CV COVER
173

1
PAR 4
INDEX 7

370
328
317
282

0

25
19

47
255 248
242 206

84

112

O.B.

O.B.

50

101

150

17

123
180 173
167 131

50

125
178 171
165 128

133

0

SPRINKLER
75

2
PAR 4
INDEX 13

313
308
302
264

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



0

27

196
157 115
102 70

120

209

65

O.B.

O.B.

50

95

153

96
278 237
224 190

0

DRAIN
132

CV COVER
173

1
PAR 4
INDEX 7

370
328
317
282

0

25
19

47
255 248
242 206

84

112

O.B.

O.B.

50

101

150

17

123
180 173
167 131

50

125
178 171
165 128

133

0

SPRINKLER
75

2
PAR 4
INDEX 13

313
308
302
264

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



0

27

107
194 187
153 147

O.B.

0

50

99

149

56
255 248
214 208

146
165 158
124 118

156

104

ROCK

SPRINKLER
59

SPRINKLER
79

3
PAR 4
INDEX 15

323
313
284
277

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



0

24
17

68
245 236
202 196

164
148 139
105 99

105

126

175

59

O.B.

O.B.

0

50

100

151

4
PAR 4
INDEX 11

327
320
286
281

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



O.B.

O.B.

0

26

169 156
136 109

0

5
PAR 3
INDEX 7

183
166
150
122

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



0

24

188
298 265
235 214

O.B.

O.B.

0

51

100

150

70

117

92

ROCK
148

201

186
294 262
231 211

(0)242
174 141
109 88

(0)64

(0)215

250

6
PAR 5
INDEX 3

495
460
433
412

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



79
172 166
133 127

0

17

250 243
221 215

0

54
200 193
170 164

74
181 175
152 146

ROCK

43

7
PAR 4
INDEX 5

263
255
232
227

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



017

60
170 170
141 141

78
169 169
140 140

O.B.

0

73

96

ROCK
39

8
PAR 4
INDEX 9

248
248
221
221

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



O.B.

O.B.

0

17

73 73
73 73

0

9
PAR 3
INDEX 17

83
83
83
83

©
 2

02
3 

S
tr

ok
es

av
er

 L
td

. -
 T

ra
de

m
ar

k 
S

tr
ok

es
av

er
 ®

Be
rg



135 133 126 136
34.6 33.9 35.6 34.6

Hole PAR Hcp Scores

1 370 328 317 282 4 1

2 313 308 271 264 4 13

3 323 313 284 277 4 15

4 327 320 286 281 4 11

5 183 166 150 122 3 7

6 494 458 430 409 5 3

7 270 260 240 230 4 5

8 248 248 221 221 4 9

9 83 83 83 83 3 17

OUT 2611 2484 2282 2169 35

10 370 328 317 282 4 2

11 313 308 271 264 4 14

12 323 313 284 277 4 16

13 327 316 286 277 4 12

14 187 167 145 122 3 8

15 494 458 430 409 5 4

16 270 260 240 230 4 6

17 248 248 221 221 4 10

18 83 83 83 83 3 18

IN 2615 2481 2277 2152 35

OUT 2611 2484 2282 2165 35

TOT 5226 4965 4559 4317 70
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Berg Kurs, Par 68
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